
EVENTS 1, 3, 14 & 23

RACE 36

190
01:34.010296

01:37.460

Tony GREEN

Ben MEASURES
ROW

4

297
01:26.67076

01:28.48054
01:33.230

Samuel PAGE

Roy PHIPPS

Miki SPROSENROW

3

31
01:18.750103

01:19.720248
01:24.090

Austen KEAR

Owen DYKE

Andrew PIGGOTTROW

2

196
01:15.900132

01:17.06047
01:17.870

Terence SANSOM

Joe TAYLOR

Mervyn STRATFORDROW

1

POLE
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